
April 21, 2020 Spring Webinar - Attendees 

   

Chunmei guan guanchunmei@gmail.com 2:56 PM - 4:46 
PM 

Helen Small  2:58 PM - 4:38 
PM 

Regina Peszaat rpeszat@ksde.org 2:58 PM - 4:39 
PM 

Ayumi Stockman  3:00 PM - 4:38 
PM 

Emily Lam (HIDOE)  2:59 PM - 4:37 
PM 

Pam  3:06 PM - 3:06 
PM 

Mario A Nunez mario.nunez@dodea.edu 2:37 PM - 4:37 
PM 

Dawn Samples  2:33 PM - 2:42 
PM 



Conference Organizer ncssfl47@gmail.com 2:30 PM - 4:46 
PM 

Lisa Harris ncssfl47@gmail.com 2:43 PM - 4:45 
PM 

Dawn Samples  2:42 PM - 3:48 
PM 

Gregory Fulkerson gtm.doe05@doe.k12.de.us 2:41 PM - 4:38 
PM 

Thomas Welch twelchky@gmail.com 2:39 PM - 4:38 
PM 

Terri jketner@waysidepublishing.com 2:49 PM - 4:06 
PM 

Paul Sandrock headquarters@actfl.org 2:48 PM - 4:38 
PM 

Ofelia -Conference 
Organizer 

ncssfl47@gmail.com 2:48 PM - 4:45 
PM 

Julio C. Rodriguez juliocr@hawaii.edu 2:43 PM - 4:45 
PM 



Dave Greer david.greer@doe.nj.gov 2:56 PM - 3:10 
PM 

Madelyn  2:55 PM - 4:38 
PM 

Michele Braud michele.braud@la.gov 2:54 PM - 4:00 
PM 

Lavinia  2:49 PM - 4:35 
PM 

Bonnie Pechulis bonnie.pechulis@gmail.com 2:58 PM - 4:02 
PM 

Duarte Silva duarte@stanford.edu 2:58 PM - 4:38 
PM 

Gregg Roberts gregg84121@gmail.com 2:57 PM - 2:58 
PM 

Stephanie Call stephanie.call@nebraska.gov 2:56 PM - 4:39 
PM 

Lentz, Ursula (MDE) Ursula.Lentz@state.mn.us 2:59 PM - 4:38 
PM 



Bill Rivers  2:58 PM - 3:06 
PM 

Gregg Roberts gregg84121@gmail.com 2:58 PM - 3:20 
PM 

Desa Dawson desadawson@cox.net 2:58 PM - 4:04 
PM 

Michele Aoki michele@anciauxinternational.co
m 

3:00 PM - 4:19 
PM 

Conference Organizer ncssfl47@gmail.com 3:00 PM - 4:37 
PM 

Pam  3:00 PM - 3:04 
PM 

Angela Davila angie.me12@gmail.com 3:00 PM - 4:38 
PM 

Susie Watt SWatt@CDE.ca.gov 3:02 PM - 4:38 
PM 

Ann Marie Gunter ann.gunter@dpi.nc.gov 3:01 PM - 4:38 
PM 



Debbie Robinson dwrobinson196@gmail.com 3:01 PM - 3:57 
PM 

Brandee Mau brandee.mau@gmail.com 3:06 PM - 4:38 
PM 

Pam  3:05 PM - 3:05 
PM 

Linda Burrows linda.burrows@azed.gov 3:04 PM - 4:38 
PM 

Andy McDonie andy.mcdonie@doe.mass.edu 3:02 PM - 4:39 
PM 

Dave Greer david.greer@doe.nj.gov 3:10 PM - 3:10 
PM 

Pam Delfosse pamela.delfosse@dpi.wi.gov 3:08 PM - 4:38 
PM 

Dr. E  3:07 PM - 3:18 
PM 

Bill Rivers  3:06 PM - 4:46 
PM 



Debora Nicholson  3:20 PM - 4:42 
PM 

Melissa Monroe mmonroe2@DOE.LA.GOV 3:19 PM - 3:59 
PM 

David Greer webliteracy@doe.state.nj.us 3:12 PM - 3:30 
PM 

Dave Greer david.greer@doe.nj.gov 3:12 PM - 3:12 
PM 

Dawn Samples  3:55 PM - 4:46 
PM 

   

Helga Fasciano hfasciano@gmail.com 3:43 PM - 4:38 
PM 

Stefanie Rosenberg Wager  3:22 PM - 3:53 
PM 

Bill Rivers  4:33 PM - 4:38 
PM 

   



Bill Rivers  3:57 PM - 4:46 
PM 

 


